

Misc case 13 of 24
R. 184 of 24

Order No 03 dated 28.01.25

Today is fixed for filing requisites.

From perusal of the case record it appears that the summons has already been issued. No return has yet been received.

Fix 29-03-2025 for S/R and A/D.

D/C.

Sd/- A. Chatterjee.

2nd Addl. District Judge,

Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.

Sd/- A. Chatterjee.

2nd Addl. District Judge,

Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.